Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2022/2739(DEA)

Withdrawal of certain exemptions in respect of heated tobacco products

Supplementing 2012/0366(COD)

Subject

3.10.06.09 Industrial plants, tobacco, hops

4.20 Public health

4.60.02 Consumer information, advertising, labelling
6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers

Key events
29/06/2022

29/06/2022

06/07/2022

18/07/2022

04/10/2022

10/11/2022

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Initial period for examining delegated act
extended at Parliament's request by 2

month(s)

Delegated act not objected by Council

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2022)04367


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2012/0366(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2022)04367

