Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2022/2739(DEA)

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

Withdrawal of certain exemptions in respect of heated tobacco products

Supplementing 2012/0366(COD)

Subject

3.10.06.09 Industrial plants, tobacco, hops

4.20 Public health

4.60.02 Consumer information, advertising, labelling

6.20.02 Export/import control, trade defence, trade barriers

Key events			
29/06/2022	Non-legislative basic document published	C(2022)04367	
29/06/2022	Initial period for examining delegated act 2 month(s)		
06/07/2022	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
18/07/2022	Initial period for examining delegated act extended at Parliament's request by 2 month(s)		
04/10/2022	Delegated act not objected by Council		
10/11/2022	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		